     COVID-19 STATUS0  DISTRIBUTOR LOGIN)  260-665-7586 ! FIND A DISTRIBUTOR)  SCRATCH & DENT
SERIES: FM Edge-O-Dock Levelers
The Edge-O-Dock leveler permanently attaches to face of dock. It is recommended
for docks to be at least forty-eight (48) inches high. When the trailer departs, the lip
drops automatically behind the face of the bumpers. Concrete recess is not
required. It comes complete with 2" x 8" x 18" bumpers and installation
instructions. Standard ramping is twenty-nine (29) inches, (29-13/16" with 30,000 lb.
capacity), with a (36-5/8") inch long ramping length available for smaller grade. A

Share This Page
Sign Up to see what your friends like.Like Share
How To Order
model FM-
2066
  
model BB
    
 Product Speci"cations Table
+ Options
− Model Details
 Click A SKU Below To Show Details
− PDF's (Manuals, Drawings, etc.)
− Videos
+ Image Gallery
+ Questions & Answers
KEY:  = Approval Drawing --  = Warranty --  = Testing Certi"cate
Mechanical Edge-O-Docks
Model PDF's Type
**Usable
Width
Capacity
(lbs)
Wt.
(lbs)
FM-0648 Mechanical 48" Width 6,000 348
FM-2066 Mechanical 66" Width 20,000 514
FM-2072 Mechanical 72" Width 20,000 523
FM-2078 Mechanical 78" Width 20,000 560
FM-2566 Mechanical 66" Width 25,000 556
FM-2572 Mechanical 72" Width 25,000 575
FM-3066 Mechanical 66" Width 30,000 663
FM-3072 Mechanical 72" Width 30,000 709
PP-1572-36* Hand Pump 72" Width 15,000 752
PP-2066 Hand Pump 66" Width 20,000 583
PP-2072 Hand Pump 72" Width 20,000 627
PP-2078 Hand Pump 78" Width 20,000 638
PP-2566 Hand Pump 66" Width 25,000 622
PP-2572 Hand Pump 72" Width 25,000 671
PP-2572-36* Hand Pump 72" Width 25,000 1168
PP-3066 Hand Pump 66" Width 30,000 998
PP-3072 Hand Pump 72" Width 30,000 1061
PE-1572-36* Electric 72" Width 15,000 749
PE-2066 Electric 66" Width 20,000 581
PE-2072 Electric 72" Width 20,000 601
PE-2078 Electric 78" Width 20,000 620
PE-2566 Electric 66" Width 25,000 619
PE-2572 Electric 72" Width 25,000 649
PE-2572-36* Electric 72" Width 25,000 826
PE-3066 Electric 66" Width 30,000 745
PE-3072 Electric 72" Width 30,000 782
*36 Denotes ramp length of 36-5/8" smaller grade
** Overall width is usable width plues 27"
KEY:  = Approval Drawing --  = Warranty --  = Testing Certi"cate
All measurements are approximate. Slight variations, tolerances or changes may occur at any time. Weights
shown are approximate shipping weights.